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ADDITIONAL CONTENT PREVIOUSLY RELEASED

ASK FORMS 3 AND 4 ONLY [N=4,944]:
BIGHOUSES Imagine for a moment that you are moving to another community.

Would you prefer to live in a community where the houses are... [RANDOMIZE]

Sep 3-15
2019

53 Larger and farther apart, but schools, stores,
and restaurants are several miles away

47 Smaller and closer to each other, but schools,
stores, and restaurants are within
walking distance

1 No answer
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ASK FORMS 1 AND 2 ONLY [N=4,951]:
COMMIMP Regardless of whether each of the following is available where you currently live...

How important is it to you, personally, to live in a community... [RANDOMIZE]}

a. That is a good place to raise children

Feb 26-
Sep 3-15 Mar 11
2019 2019
71 Very important 60
19 Somewhat important 23
7 Not too important 9
4 Not at all important 7
* No Answer *
b. That is racially and ethnically diverse
Feb 26-
Sep 3-15 Mar 11
2019 2019
25 Very important 22
38 Somewhat important 37
23 Not too important 27
12 Not at all important 13
* No Answer 1
c. Where most people share your political views
Feb 26-
Sep 3-15 Mar 11
2019 2019
7 Very important 8
34 Somewhat important 34
40 Not too important 39
18 Not at all important 19
* No Answer *
d. Where most people share your religious views
Feb 26-
Sep 3-15 Mar 11
2019 2019
8 Very important 11
25 Somewhat important 26
37 Not too important 35
29 Not at all important 28
* No Answer *

ADDITIONAL CONTENT PREVIOUSLY RELEASED
ADDITIONAL CONTENT HELD FOR FUTURE RELEASE

www.pewresearch.org



3
PEW RESEARCH CENTER
ASK ALL:

PARTY In politics today, do you consider yourself a:
ASK IF INDEP/SOMETHING ELSE (PARTY=3 or 4) OR MISSING:

PARTYLN As of today do you lean more to...!
Something No Lean
Republican Democrat Independent else answer Rep
27 31 29 13 1 18

Party and Partyln asked in a prior survey.

www.pewresearch.org

Lean
Dem
21



